Wydarzenie:

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Decathlon

Msc Zawodnik
SZNYTER Sabina
PERKOWSKA Oktawia
WITKOWSKI Krzysztof
MASTALERZ Konrad
MARCZAK Matgorzata
DUCH Weronika
LIS Milena
DROZD Magdalena
TUROWSKA Agata
WIELIKDZIEN Aleksandra
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Znaleziono 10 wynik(6w)

Decathlon Koszalin

2018-08-15
Koszalin
5 km

Il DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM

I DECARUN KOSZALIN

297
198
294
166
163
53

153
52

275
286

Numer

B4SP&RT
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Punkt pomiarowy: 1,7 km
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Klub

K18-39
K18-39
M18-39
M18-39
K50-59
K18-39
K18-39
K18-39
K18-39
K18-39

Kategoria

Start_All

1.667km
00:07:51
00:08:08
00:08:11
00:08:29
00:09:21
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:10:54
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